
Carpet Name: MT C&L CELEBRITY WOOL 31.5-44

Licensee: 
Licence Number: 

Label Number: 

Environmental
Certification Approved: 

Level: 

ACCS Contract Grading: 
ACCS Residential Grading: 

Suitable For Stairs: 

Expiry: 

ABOVE LEFT
2001
13047

27/06/2013

3

CMD  2* 
REHD1  5* 
Yes

30/06/2026


